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Meet Program - 13-09-208 Evening

Event 76 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

national: 27.03 2008 Farida Hesham Othman

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of9 Finals

3 Shaden Abo El Ela Hamdy 13 AHLY NT

4  Malak Mohamed Mahmoud G 13  MAADI NT

5 Habiba Mohamed Moustafa 13  HELOP NT

6  Berehan Khaled Khalaf 13  DEGLA NT

7  Mallak Khaled Saeed 13 SHOM NT

8 Malak Mohamed Sayed Khalii 13 ~ DEGLA NT
Heat 2 of9 Finals

1 Mariam Moursy Ahmed 13 AHLY NT

2 Ghada Mohamed Ramzy Ibra 13  SHAMS NT

3 Farida amr Atia Saad 13 NasrCity NT

4 Sara Mohamed Ezzat 13 HELOP NT

5 Judy Awwad Mohamed 13 ZOHUR NT

6  Reem Ashraf Hassan 13 AHLY NT

7  Sara Mohamed Bhaa 13  HELOP NT

8  Shahd Walid Mohamed 13 DEGLA NT

9  Mena Tarek Aly 13 AHLY NT

10 Goudy Wael Ahmed Abd ELM 13  SHAMS NT
Heat 3 of 9 Finals

1 Habiba Walid Mohamed 13 AHLY NT

2 Sara Elhamy Foad Abd El Sall 13  MAADI NT

3 Salma Mohamed Ewees 13 AHLY NT

4 Hana Ahmed Tamer Sakr 13  DEGLA NT

5 Laila Mostafa Beshir 13 AHLY NT

6  Kenzy Mostafa Zakaria 13 AHLY NT

7  Mona Mahmoud Abdalla 13 AHLY NT

8  Salma Khaled Elsayed 13 DEGLA NT

9 Rozalinda Mohamed Hassan 13  AHLY NT

10 Mariam Ahmed Mohamed 13 AHLY NT
Heat 4 of9 Finals

1 Goudy Mahmoud Mohamed 13  AHLY NT

2 Hams Sameh Afify Matwaly 13  DEGLA NT

3 Razan Mohamed Besher Adb: 13  DEGLA NT

4 Goudy Ahmed Elsayed 13 AHLY NT

5 Sara Ahmed Abdel Aziz 13 AHLY 45.29

6  Malak Ahmed Helmy 13  AHLY NT

7  Jana Sherif Mahmoud 13 DEGLA NT

8 Jana Mohamed Elhalawany =~ 13  DEGLA NT

9  Lojain Osama Mohamed 13  DEGLA NT

10  Sohaila Walid Ahmed 13 Mansheit Naser NT
Heat 5of9 Finals

1 Karma Abd el Rhman Ezzt Mc 13  SHAMS 43.90

2 Sara Ahmed Mabrouk 13 DEGLA 43.26

3 Aya Abdel Baset Aly 13 AHLY 43.02

4 Habiba Mostafa Abd el Kawy 13  DEGLA 42.38

5 Janis Matta Fayez 13  DEGLA 41.22

6 Zeina Mohamed Abdel Mawg 13  AHLY 41.69

7  Salma Momen Mahmoud 13  ZOHUR 42.72

8 Malak Mohamed Omar 13 AHLY 43.23

9  Yara Ahmed Abdelaal 13 AHLY 43.56

10  Nour Adel Shref 13 Mansheit Naser 44.88

Heat 6 of9 Finals
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Jasmin Sameh Mohamed
Meshkat Mohamed Abdel Azi
Mariam Ahmed Mokhtar Al K
Nour amr abd el Khalek
Samira Sallah Mahroos
Eman Mohamed Rashad
Aysel Tamer Refaay

Jana Yehia EI Sayed

Ganna Nour Eldin Hamdy
Shaza Mohamed el Desouki

Heat 7 of 9 Finals
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Hana Adel Mohamed
Mariam Mahmoud EI Shawad
Hana Mohamed Galal

Habiba Sameh Fahmy
Khadija Mohamed Mahmoud
Nour Ahmed Ibrahim Sarhan
Hania Sherif Mohamed

Gana Ahmed Mohamed Zaki
Menatalla Mohamed Abo EIK]
Mariam Nader Kadry

Heat 8 of9 Finals
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Yosr Wael Gmal

Malak Mostafa Beshir

Hana Walid Mohamed

Gana Mohamed Ibrahim
Sara Tarek Ahmed Mohsen
Sara Saeid Fathy Elsaied
Sara Ibrahim Mohamed
Gillan Essam Sayed EL Adly
Laila Mohamed Nabil Baiomy
Gana Walid Mohamed

Heat 9 of9 Finals
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Malak Khaled Ahmed Abdallz
Zeina Tamer Zeinhoum
Zahwa Mohsen Sayed

Malak Khaled Abdel Aziz
Rodaina Mohamed Saad
Goumana Tarek Yehia

Farah Mohammed Abd Rabbc¢
Shams Anas Hessen Elsherif
Sandra Medhat Mohamed
Malak Islam Mohamed

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

DEGLA

DEGLA

SHBIN

HELOP
Mansheit Naser
AHLY

DEGLA

DEGLA

AHLY

DEGLA

AHLY
AHLY
AHLY
HELOP
AHLY
MAADI
AHLY
AHLY
AHLY
DEGLA

HELOP
AHLY
AHLY
AHLY
MAADI
Nasr City
AHLY
SHAMS
HELOP
AHLY

DEGLA
AHLY
AHLY
AHLY
DEGLA
AHLY
DEGLA
SHAMS
AHLY
AHLY

40.13
39.40
38.10
37.38
36.97
37.05
37.94
39.38
39.43
40.47

36.47
3594
35.29
35.20
34.87
35.06
35.28
35.87
36.07
36.90

34.82
34.66
34.53
33.75
33.21
33.25
34.37
34.65
34.78
34.86

32.88
32.63
31.74
30.98
28.54
30.17
31.35
32.57
32.74
33.16
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Event 77 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

national: 26.36 2009 Farida Hesham Othman

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals

1 Habiba Tarek Maher Fawzy 14 MAADI NT

2 Shorouk Mohamed Belal 14 AHLY NT

3 Merna Adel Elsayed 14 AHLY NT

4 Hana Aly Mahmoud 14  AHLY NT

5 Habiba Safwat Saleh 14 ZOHUR NT

6  Mirola Ehab Nabil 14 DEGLA NT

7  Renad Khaled Mahmoud 14 AHLY NT

8 Rogada Mohamed Ibrahim 14 AHLY NT

9  Mahinour Adel Tantawy 14 AHLY NT
Heat 2 of 5 Finals

1 Mariam Mohamed Anwar 14  EzzEldikhala Clu NT

2 Mona Adel Abdalla 14 AHLY NT

3  Gihan Ahmed Abd El Azim At 14  MAADI NT

4 Sandy Magdy Soliman 14 DEGLA NT

5 Shorok Haitham Talaat 14 DEGLA NT

6 Habiba Mohamed Abdallah 14 DEGLA NT

7  Mariem Omer Mohamed Saec 14  DEGLA NT

8 Ziena Ahmed El Sayed 14 DEGLA NT

9 Sohaila Mohamed abd Elsalai 14  MAADI NT

10  Malak Khaled Aly 14 AHLY NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals

1  Aytin Hesham Ibrahim 14 AHLY NT

2 Mariam Safwat Saleh 14 ZOHUR NT

3 Shahd Sameh Safouat Shaaba 14 HELDO NT

4 Malak Walid Ahmed 14 AHLY NT

5 Jana Walid Mohamed 14 DEGLA 41.61

6  Zeina Tarek Taha 14  DEGLA 44.12

7  Nour Yasser Ahmed 14  ZOHUR NT

8 Hoda Ahmed Hussein 14  ZOHUR NT

9 Mohra ez el den Hossam 14  HELOP NT

10 Laila Khaled Elraai 14  AHLY NT
Heat 4 of 5 Finals

1 Habeba amr abd el Salam 14  HELOP 38.54

2 Gana Sameeh Ahmed 14 AHLY 37.42

3  Mariam Gomaa Mohamed 14 DEGLA 36.17

4 Karen Shref Kastor 14 HELOP 35.66

5 Hana Hamdy Metwaly 14 ZOHUR 34.54

6  Malak Ayman Said 14 DEGLA 34.89

7  Manar Nasser Abdelfattah 14  AHLY 35.72

8 Salma Ahmed Abd El Rahmar 14  MAADI 36.93

9  Zeina Rafik Elsaady 14 DEGLA 37.82

10  Salma Mohamed Salaheldin 14  AHLY 39.63

Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Farah Mohamed Ibrahim 14 AHLY 34.10
2 Rawan Emad Bayomy 14 DEGLA 32.50
3 Lana Mohamed Fathy 14 AHLY 31.61
4 Sara Soliman Said 14 AHLY 30.07
5 Farah Tarek Hassan 14  HELOP 29.14
6 Yasmine Sharif AbdElAziz Ga 14  SHAMS 29.69
7  Hana Yasser Ghalab 14 AHLY 30.26
8 Salma Hossam al Deen Ahme 14  Police Club 32.07
9 Lobna Saed Hanfy 14 DEGLA 33.00
10 Farah Ahmed El Sersawy 14 DEGLA 34.29
Event 78 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
national: 26.36 2009 Farida Hesham Othman
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
1 Mariam Mohamed Mohamed 15  Police Club NT
2 Kenzy Ahmed Ali 15 AHLY NT
3 Mai Khaled Abdelltif 15 DEGLA NT
4  Rawan Mostafa 15 DEGLA NT
5 Nourhan Raaft Elsaid 15 AHLY NT
6  Malk Abd Ellatif Galal 15 HELOP NT
7  Yuomna Mohamed Moner Yo 15  Smouha NT
8 Malak Hesham Samir 15 AHLY NT
9 Malak Ahmed Fattouh 15 AHLY NT
10  Menatalla Yeihia Hasan 15 HELOP NT
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 Noran Wael Ali 15 Smouha NT
2 Sara Hossam Eldin Mahmoud 15  AHLY NT
3 Hana Hazem Ahmed 15 AHLY NT
4 Gamila Mootaz Mahmoud 15 AHLY NT
5 Alaa Badeaa Ibrahem 15  Mansheit Naser 46.20
6 Jana Amr Adel Tawfik 15 MAADI NT
7  Dina Ahmed Elkharash 15 Smouha NT
8  Malak Sherif Shawky El Goha 15 MAADI NT
9  Mariam Yieha Hasan 15 HELOP NT
10  Shahd Haitham Abdel Menaa 15 DEGLA NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Rehab Zaki Mohamed 15 AHLY 38.66
2 Aya Tarik Ghaleib Abdel Rahr 15  ZOHUR 37.54
3 Mariam Tamer Shawky 15 AHLY 36.38
4  Haeidy Mahmoud Abdel Aziz 15 ZOHUR 35.33
5 Yomna Ayman Mohamed 15 AHLY 33.92
6  Malak Tarik Mhmod Elsarha 15 Smouha 35.02
7  Jana Sherif Mohamed Al Saye 15 ZOHUR 35.50
8 Hana Hossam El Din Wageih 15  ZOHUR 36.55
9  Alivera Atif Adel Gaad 15 ZOHUR 38.37
10 Hana Tarik Mohamed Ossmai 15 ZOHUR 39.46
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Heat 4 of 5 Finals

1 Hana Ahmed Osama 15 AHLY 33.07 1 Abdalla Mohamed Hassan 13 AHLY 1:16.68
2 Habiba Khaled Ahmed 15 DEGLA 3291 2 Youssef Ehab Mostafa 13 AHLY 1:14.88
3 Alia Ali Mohamed 15 HELOP 32.01 3 Omar Gaber Aly 13 AHLY 1:12.83
4 Malak Sameh Mohamed 15 AHLY 31.74 4 Adham Ahmed Allaa Eldin At 13~ SHAMS 1:11.86
5 Kinzy Shref Gabr 15 HELOP 31.49 5 Karim Sameh Mohamed 13 DEGLA 1:11.64
6 Lobna Mohamed Fawzy 15 HELOP 31.69 6 Ahmed Hesham Mohsen 13 AHLY 1:11.70
7  Amira Atef Omar 15 SHAMS 3176 7  Seif Eldien Islam Shaker 13  DEGLA 1:12.53
8 Malak Amr Essmat Mohamed 15 ZOHUR 32.89 8 Ahmed Alaa Mahdy 13 AHLY 1:13.08
9 JanaBasem 15 DEGLA 3297 9 Mohamed Hassan Hafez 13 AHLY 1:16.14
10 Souhaila Mohamed Mostafa 15 ZOHUR 33.67 10 Youssef Hazem Abdel Megid 13  AHLY 1:18.35
Heat 5of5 Finals Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Nadalbrahem Elsaid Ahmed 15 Smouha 30.81 1 Ahmed Amgad Ahmed 13 AHLY 1:10.84
2 Nour Tamer Gamal El-Din 15 AHLY 30.50 2 Seif Eldin Ahmed Mosallam 13  DEGLA 1:09.37
3 Dana Tamer Shafiq 15 HELOP 29.59 3 Nadem Kram Mohamed 13  HELOP 1:05.41
4 Lougin Yousief Ahmed Yousie 15 SHAMS 28.95 4 Omar Sherif Galal Eldin Mahr 13  MAADI 1:05.03
5 Rawan Mohamed AboEIFadl 15 DEGLA 28.00 5 Mohamed Tarek Rashad Abd 13  SHAMS 1:04.69
6  Farida Tharwat Maher 15 AHLY 28.85 6 Mohamed Yaser Omar 13  RaasElBar Club 1:04.93
7  Salma Alaa Mahdy 15 AHLY 29.17 7  Waleed Samer Mahmoud 13 AHLY 1:05.24
8 Mena Ahmed Azmy Ahmed 15  Smouha 30.26 8  Yossef Magdy el Azhary 13 HELOP 1:07.00
9  Amira Hany Ahmed 15 AHLY 30.61 9  Ahmed Adel Eshak 13  DEGLA 1:09.87
10 Farah Ehab Fo'ad Elhussin 15  Smouha 31.25 10 Mohamed Ayman Hussein 13 AHLY 1:11.58
Event 79 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Event 80 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly
national: 59.81 2010 karem adel maher national: 57.82 2007 Ahmed Sameh Ali
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals Heat 1 of4 Finals
3 Marawan Emad Hamed 13 AHLY NT 3 Mohamed Mohamed Galal 14  RaasElBar Club NT
4 Abdalla Abdel Wahab Gouda 13  AHLY NT 4 Mohamed Tarek Elkholy 14 AHLY NT
5 Amr Khaled Mohamed Abdel 13  DEGLA NT 5 Ahmed Essam Salah 14 DEGLA NT
6  Seif Walaa Antar 13  DEGLA NT 6 Mohamed Ayman Abdalla 14 AHLY NT
7  Marawn Mohamed Ahmed el 13  DEGLA NT 7  Ahmed Wael Ahmed 14 DEGLA NT
8 Yasser Walid Abo Elela 13 AHLY NT Heat 2 of4 Finals
Heat 2 of5 Finals 1 Ahmed Mohamed Amr 14 ZOHUR NT
1 Youssef Haytham Ahmed 13 AHLY NT 2 Mahmoud Hossam Eldin Mah 14  DEGLA NT
2 Mohamed Ibrahim El Sayed Il 13 ~ MAADI NT 3 Mooataz Tarek Ibrahim Mohe 14  AHLY NT
3 Adham Ahmed Mahmoud 13 AHLY NT 4 Youssef Nader Farag 14 AHLY 1:29.99
4 Omar Ahmed Hassan Ryaan 13  SHAMS NT 5  Aly Ibrahim Assem 14 AHLY 1:16.65
5 Mohamed Hossam Mohamed 13  AHLY 1:40.60 6  Ahmed Khaled Edris Ibrahim 14  DEGLA 1:23.34
6 ali Mohamed Sarwat 13 HELOP NT 7  Yasin Hatem Sery 14 HELOP NT
7  Saif Esam Abd EImenem 13 NASR NT 8 amr Ahmed Ibrahem 14  Mansheit Naser NT
8 Marawan Mohamed Fouad 13 DEGLA NT 9  Abdelrahman Ashraf Abdelat 14  AHLY NT
9 Mohamed Ayman Ahmed 13  DEGLA NT 10 Ahmed Hossam Abdallah 14 HELOP NT
10 Eyad Ahmed Zakaria 13 AHLY NT Heat 3 of4 Finals
Heat 3 of 5 Finals 1 Mazen Drwish Ezzat 14 DEGLA 1:15.02
1  Ibrahim Omar Mohamed 13 AHLY 1:29.63 2 Abd El Rahman Yaser AbasM 14  MAADI 1:14.17
2 Adham Karm Refaaey 13 AHLY 1:27.28 3 Ahmed Emad Hamed 14 AHLY 1:13.27
3 Seif Walid Hosny Ahmed 13 MAADI 1:23.00 4 Esmail Shref Adel 14  HELOP 1:12.00
4 Yassin Moaataz Zakaria 13 AHLY 1:20.51 5 Khaled Hammad Mohamed 14 DEGLA 1:11.73
5 Ahmed Moharam Elsayed 13 DEGLA 1:18.53 6  Seif El Din Ashraf Abd El Azir 14  MAADI 1:11.78
6 Hady Hassan Abdel Monaaen 13  AHLY 1:19.53 7 Mohamed Hany Abdelwahed 14  AHLY 1:13.23
7  Mohamed Abd El Kader Abo| 13  ZOHUR 1:22.12 8  Karem amr Wafek 14  HELOP 1:13.68
8 Mazen Mahmoud Ali 13 DEGLA 1:23.07 9  Yassin Karim Ahmed 14  ZOHUR 1:14.24
9 Mooaz Tamer El Sayeed 13 ZOHUR 1:28.12 10 Mohamed Mohamed Fawzy E 14  MAADI 1:15.32
10  Youssef Ahmed Abd El Whab 13  ZOHUR 1:34.09




EgyptianSwimmingFederation-CairoStadium - Site License

1St Federation Cup Championship 2018 - 29-Aug-18 to 16-Sep-18

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:43 PM 28-Aug-18 Page 4

Meet Program - 13-09-208 Evening

Heat 4 Finals (#80 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
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Mohamed Wael Metwaly
Ahmed Sameh Elsaid
Abdallah Ashraf

Seif Mohamed Mohamed
Seif Ahmed Hegazy

Youssef Magdy Elhady
Mohamed Mostafa Mohamed
Mohamed Shref Brakat
Fares Ramy gad Allah

Zeyad Said Bahgat

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

AHLY
AHLY
DEGLA
DEGLA
AHLY
AHLY
DEGLA
HELOP
HELOP
AHLY

1:08.92
1:08.17
1:06.03
1:03.40
1:02.88
1:03.29
1:05.90
1:07.44
1:08.73
1:09.15

Event 81 Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

national: 57.00 2011

Lane Name Age
Heat 1of4 Finals

1 Ahmed Amr Mohamed 15

2 Amr Medhat Bader 15

3 Nabil Ahmed Mohamed Saad 15

4  Mohamed Omar Mohamed El 15

5 Abo Baker Hazem Hosney Mc 15

6  Abdel Rahman Amr Mounir 15

7  Omar Wael Awadallah 15

8  Fares Ehab Ahmed 15

9 Ahmed Sameeh Ahmed Elbar 15
Heat 2 of4 Finals

1 Amr Ragaay Mohamed Farid 15

2 Yahia Ashraf Madkour 15

3 Ahmed Khaled Magdy Mortag 15

4 Adham Ahmed Hassan 15

5 Karlos Ashraf Salah 15

6  Mazen Wael Ali Gaber 15

7  Moustafa Tarik Moustafa 15

8  Seif Tamer Omran 15

9 Nour El-Din Mostafa Mohame 15

10 Mostafa Mahmoud el Ghorab 15
Heat 3 of4 Finals

1 Mahmoud Essam El Din Abde 15

2 Seif EI-Din Hatem Taha 15

3 Mohamed Essam Salah 15

4 Ali Ashraf Hussin 15

5 GalalEldin Ayman Mohamed 15

6  Keristen Maged Besher 15

7  Youssef Mokhtar Talaat 15

8 Mohamed Fouad Mohamed F 15

9  Ezz El-Din Ahmed Salah 15

10  Omar Yasser Ibrahim 15

ahmed akram mahmed

Team Seed Time
HELOP NT
Smouha NT
DEGLA NT
DEGLA NT
SHAMS NT
MAADI NT
DEGLA NT
AHLY NT
AHLY NT
AHLY NT
Smouha NT
AHLY NT
AHLY NT
AHLY 1:14.18
Smouha NT
HELOP NT
DEGLA NT
AHLY NT
HELOP NT
ZOHUR 1:10.39
AHLY 1:08.91
DEGLA 1:07.28
HELOP 1:06.30
Smouha 1:05.93
Smouha 1:06.01
AHLY 1:06.69
AHLY 1:08.01
AHLY 1:09.06
AHLY 1:13.65

Heat 4 of4 Finals
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Mohamed Ashraf Abdel Ghaf:
Ibrahim Ayman Ibrahim Moh
Saif EIDin Aiman Ahmed
Peter Sameh Ezzat

Gamal Aymn Gamal abd el M:
Sohaib Khaled Emam

Eyad Mohamed Nabih
Mohamed Ahmed Essam Akl
Mohamed Gamal Ebrahim
Ahmed Mohamed EI Ghandot

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

DEGLA
MAADI
DEGLA
DEGLA
SHAMS
AHLY
Smouha
Smouha
DEGLA
DEGLA

1:05.24
1:04.73
1:03.21
1:01.74
1:00.02
1:00.12
1:01.92
1:04.44
1:04.97
1:05.24



